Position

Employment Service
Agreement

Temporary - Special Projects
Temporary - Special Projects
Temporary - Special Projects
Temporary - Special Projects
Temporary - Student Personnel

Assistant

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Special Projects
Temporary - Clerk Il
Temporary - Clerk Il
Temporary - Special Projects
Temporary - Clerk Il
Temporary - Special Projects
Temporary - Clerk Il
Temporary - Clerk Il

Temporary - Clerk Il

Temporary - Special Projects

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

Total Wages

$84,250

$83,261

$61,253

$51,675

$32,520

$19,297

$15,677

$15,407

$15,069

$12,094

$11,201

$10,964

$10,791

$10,360

$9,957

$9,619

$9,564

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,159

$19,030

$12,450

$0

$0

$724

$588

$0

$565

$454

$420

$411

$0

$0

$373

$361

$0



Student Worker
Employment Service

Agreement

Employment Service
Agreement

Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker
Student Worker

Temporary - Clerk | Temporary - Special

Projects
Student Worker
Temporary - Clerk Il
Temporary - Clerk Il
Temporary - Special Projects
Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Student Personnel Temporary - Special

Assistant Projects, Temporary -
Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Special Projects

Student Worker

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

$9,553

$8,443

$7,332

$7,241

$7,031

$6,777

$6,741

$6,710

$6,333

$6,021

$5,510

$4,714

$4,415

$4,190

$2,986

$2,165

$1,848

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$252

$0

$226

$207

$0

$0

$0

$112

$81

$0



Student Worker

Temporary - Clerk Il
Temporary - Special Projects
Student Worker

Temporary - Clerk Il
Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Clerk Il
Employment Service

Agreement

Temporary - Special Projects

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

District Office

$1,838

$1,829

$1,753

$1,292

$1,263

$1,040

$722

$491

$330

$193

$0

$69

$66

$0

$47

$0

$0

$18

$0

$7



