Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$84,250	\$3,159
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$83,261	\$19,030
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$61,253	\$12,450
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$51,675	\$0
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$32,520	\$0
Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$19,297	\$724
Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$15,677	\$588
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$15,407	\$0
Temporary - Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$15,069	\$565
Temporary - Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$12,094	\$454
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$11,201	\$420
Temporary - Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$10,964	\$411
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$10,791	\$0
Temporary - Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$10,360	\$0
Temporary - Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$9,957	\$373
Temporary - Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$9,619	\$361
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$9,564	\$0

Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$9,553	\$0
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$8,443	\$0
Employment Service Agreement		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$7,332	\$0
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$7,241	\$0
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$7,031	\$0
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$6,777	\$0
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$6,741	\$0
Temporary - Clerk I	Temporary - Special Projects	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$6,710	\$252
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$6,333	\$0
Temporary - Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$6,021	\$226
Temporary - Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$5,510	\$207
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$4,714	\$0
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$4,415	\$0
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$4,190	\$0
Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant	Temporary - Special Projects, Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$2,986	\$112
Temporary - Special Projects		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$2,165	\$81
Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$1,848	\$0

Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$1,838	\$0
Temporary - Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$1,829	\$69
Temporary - Special Projects	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$1,753	\$66
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$1,292	\$0
Temporary - Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$1,263	\$47
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$1,040	\$0
Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$722	\$0
Temporary - Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$491	\$18
Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$330	\$0
Temporary - Special Projects	Los Rios Community College District	District Office	\$193	\$7